AHANOVER

Dehumidifiers

Feature List:

* Electronic controls with LED Display and 24-hour
timer

* Auto-restart saves your settings during a power outage
e  Settings include Normal, Turbo and Auto-Defrost

* 1.6-gallon water tank with transparent water level
indicator

e Full bucket alert with automatic shut-off

* Continuous draining option available with a standard
garden hose (hose not included)

* Removable, easy-cleaning dust filter with a clean-filter
alert

* 4 durable, omni-directional caster wheels for easy
movement

EEV

Est. Room Size
Moisture removal
Noise Level

Unit Dimension (WxDxH)
Packing Dimension (WxDxH)
Product/Shipping Weight

Input
Current

Power cord length

Btu/h/w
Sq. ft.
Pints/day
dB(A)

inches
inches

Ibs.

V, Hz, Ph
Watts
Amps

1.85
3000
50
52

10.8"x 15.4" x 23.2"
12.3"x16.6"x24.2"
36.4/38.6
013964864595

115V, 60Hz, 1Ph

535

4.8

7 ft.

1.85
4500
70
53

10.8"x 15.4" x 23.2"
12.3"x16.6"x24.2"
39.7/43.7
013964864601
115V, 60Hz, 1Ph
720

6.9

7 ft.

These are preliminary specifications and are subject to change. Not responsible for errors or omissions.






