

## Dehumidifiers

## Feature List:

- Electronic controls with LED Display and 24-hour timer
- Auto-restart saves your settings during a power outage
- Settings include Normal, Turbo and Auto-Defrost
- 1.6-gallon water tank with transparent water level indicator
- Full bucket alert with automatic shut-off
- Continuous draining option available with a standard garden hose (hose not included)
- Removable, easy-cleaning dust filter with a clean-filter alert
- 4 durable, omni-directional caster wheels for easy movement





		HAN506A	HAN706A
EEV	Btu/h/w	1.85	1.85
Est. Room Size	Sq. ft.	3000	4500
Moisture removal	Pints/day	50	70
Noise Level	dB(A)	52	53
Unit Dimension (WxDxH)	inches	10.8"x 15.4" x 23.2"	10.8"x 15.4" x 23.2"
Packing Dimension (WxDxH)	inches	12.3"x16.6"x24.2"	12.3"x16.6"x24.2"
Product/Shipping Weight	lbs.	36.4/38.6	39.7/43.7
		013964864595	013964864601
	V, Hz, Ph	115V, 60Hz, 1Ph	115V, 60Hz, 1Ph
Input	Watts	535	720
Current	Amps	4.8	6.9
Power cord length		7 ft.	7 ft.